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SPECIFICATIONSCFZ-DT-350	Edition
Model CFZ-DT-350B CFZ-DT-350T

Factories

Prayer Halls & SchoolsWorkshops

Supermarkets & Malls

APPLICATIONS:

DUCTED SERIES

UV Stabilized Plastic Body

100% Copper Wired Motor

Self Cleaning Function

Digital Control Panel

CFZ-DT-350 high-end edition and professional strong plastic
structured models with axial fan, which need to be installed with
air ducting system. Fixed installation model is designed to be
installed on solid places such as outside wall, grounds, concrete or
Zinc-steel structured roof.

Discharge Type
Voltage/Frequency/Phase
Speed
Max. Air Flow
Working Current
Power Consumption
Dimensions
Air Outlet Size
Water Tank Capacity
Evaporation Capacity

Top
380V/50Hz/3Ph

Single Speed
35,000 m3/h
11.2 A/6.3 A

3.0 kW
1350x1350x1370 mm

800x800 mm
40 L

142 L/h

Bottom
380V/50Hz/3Ph

35,000 m3/h
11.2 A/6.3 A

3.0 kW
1350x1350x1350 mm

800x800 mm
40 L

142 L/h

Single Speed

Applicable Area
Max. Air Pressure
Noise
Evaporative Effieciency
Run Weight
Sensible Cooling Capacity
Energy Efficiency Ratio

250~350 m2
330 Pa
<=74
88 %

200kg
98 kW

33 kW/kW

250~350 m2
330 Pa

88 %
190 kg
98 kW

33 kW/kW

<=74

Net Weight 128 Kg118 Kg


