

CFZ-DT-350 Edition

CFZ-DT-350 high-end edition and professional strong plastic structured models with axial fan, which need to be installed with air ducting system. Fixed installation model is designed to be installed on solid places such as outside wall, grounds, concrete or Zinc-steel structured roof.



Self Cleaning Function



Digital Control Panel



100% Copper Wired Motor



UV Stabilized Plastic Body





APPLICATIONS:



Workshops



Prayer Halls & Schools



Factories



Supermarkets & Malls



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	CFZ-DT-350B	CFZ-DT-350T
Discharge Type	Bottom	Тор
Voltage/Frequency/Phase	380V/50Hz/3Ph	380V/50Hz/3Ph
Speed	Single Speed	Single Speed
Max. Air Flow	35,000 m3/h	35,000 m3/h
Working Current	11.2 A/6.3 A	11.2 A/6.3 A
Power Consumption	3.0 kW	3.0 kW
Dimensions	1350x1350x1350 mm	1350x1350x1370 mn
Air Outlet Size	800x800 mm	800x800 mm
Water Tank Capacity	40 L	40 L
Evaporation Capacity	142 L/h	142 L/h
Net Weight	118 Kg	128 Kg
Applicable Area	250~350 m2	250~350 m2
Max. Air Pressure	330 Pa	330 Pa
Noise	<=74	<=74
Evaporative Efficiency	88 %	88 %
Run Weight	190 kg	200kg
Sensible Cooling Capacity	98 kW	98 kW
Energy Efficiency Ratio	33 kW/kW	33 kW/kW

DUCTED SERIES

info@constromech.com